## L21000085876

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600358992306

155.00 02/04/21--01021--001



3/1/2)

## COVER LETTER

O: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Allure halon	LLC.
Name of Lif	nited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:
hnryss Wr	Name of Person
Allure Malan	Firm/Company
1411 Bania Drive	Address
Tayanassee. Fi	
	for figure annual capart natification)
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:
Mhriso Luniting at (8) Name of Person A	e call:  350 ) 320 - 1509  Trea Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327	Street Address  New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Alluic Majon LLC.  (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Contains the words")	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the I	Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1411 Bania Drive. Tallahassoc, FL. 32305	1411 Bahia Drive Taylamosee, FL 32305
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	
Mhryss Whitir	Y
1411 Bahia Drive Florida street address (P.O. Box	
Tallaharee Fl.	32305.
City State	Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as a further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the um familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered.	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It proper and complete performance of my duties, and I
Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)
(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)  TED -4 PH 1: 50

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
<u> 11166</u>	Maryo Whitery
	Tayana Dave FL 32305.
	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
·	<del></del>
	<del></del>
10 CO	
	<del></del>
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
te date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does to document's effective date on the Departn	ne specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a ment of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	A
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Simulation	
Signature of the document is as	a member or an authorized representative of a member. secured in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<b>V</b> 2.0	in linting
_bbr	Typed or printed name of signee
~	The state of the s
	Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Options	
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Op	otional)
` •	